LINE MARKING

From:

Speedy Line Marking Au PTY LTD
16 Flack Avenue, Hillsdale

NSW 2036

Invoice Number

info@speedylinemarking.com.au

ABN 32 673 397 503

To:
Exel infragroup

41-43 ricketts road mount Waverly

Po-3016-linemarking

ragul.veeramani@exelgroup.com.au

Hrs/Qty
1

Invoice Date

Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Paint 4x bays in teal blue with $1,640.00

(100mm) wide line and custom stencils
Al dulux road master custom with anti-slip

New walkways path (100mm)wide line

with 6x leg stencils
Al dulux road master white

New pedestrian crossing

1500mmx300mm with 300mm gaps
Al dulux road master white

New stop base (200mm)wide
Al dulux road master white

8x car bays
Al dulux road master white

Establishments fee
2 day 2workers
2 different location

Extra bays and drop off stencils Penrith

$800.00

$500.00

$200.00
$200.00

$1,000.00

$400.00

Sub Total

Invoice

INV-0023

August 3, 2022

$4,740.00

Sub Total
$1,640.00

$800.00

$500.00

$200.00
$200.00

$1,000.00

$400.00

$4,740.00

Thanks for choosing Speedy Line Marking | info@speedylinemarking.com.au

Page 1/2


https://speedylinemarking.com.au
https://speedylinemarking.com.au
https://speedylinemarking.com.au
mailto:info@speedylinemarking.com.au

Invoice

Tax $0.00
Total Due $4,740.00

Bsb : 032-257
Acct number : 654 807

Thanks for choosing Speedy Line Marking | info@speedylinemarking.com.au
Page 2/2


https://speedylinemarking.com.au
https://speedylinemarking.com.au
mailto:info@speedylinemarking.com.au

