INV-0023



From:

Speedy Line Marking Au PTY LTD 16 Flack Avenue, Hillsdale NSW 2036

info@speedylinemarking.com.au

ABN 32 673 397 503

Invoice Date
Total Due

Invoice Number

To:

Exel infragroup 41-43 ricketts road mount Waverly Po-3016-linemarking ragul.veeramani@exelgroup.com.au

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Paint 4x bays in teal blue with (100mm) wide line and custom stencils Al dulux road master custom with anti-slip	\$1,640.00	\$1,640.00
1	New walkways path (100mm)wide line with 6x leg stencils Al dulux road master white	\$800.00	\$800.00
1	New pedestrian crossing 1500mmx300mm with 300mm gaps A1 dulux road master white	\$500.00	\$500.00
1	New stop base (200mm)wide A1 dulux road master white	\$200.00	\$200.00
1	8x car bays A1 dulux road master white	\$200.00	\$200.00
1	Establishments fee 2 day 2workers 2 different location	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1	Extra bays and drop off stencils Penrith	\$400.00	\$400.00

Sub Total \$4,740.00



Total Due	\$4,740.00
Tax	\$0.00

Bsb: 032-257

Acct number : 654 807